
Lauren Ault
Marketing Manager

724-283-1212 ext. 121
lault@atspa.com

Internal Sales Team Contact Sheet
P: 724-283-1212
F: 724-283-6570

sales@atspa.com
www.atspa.com

154 Eastbrook Lane, Butler, PA 16002

Rob Carroll 
COO

 
724-283-1212 ext. 111 

rcarroll@atspa.com

Robert Antolik
Vice President of Sales

724-283-1212 ext. 151 
rantolik@atspa.com

Haylee Widenhofer
Product Manager

Process Heating 
Equipment

724-283-1212 ext. 146
 hwidenhofer@atspa.com

Rene Conner
Service Coordinator

724-283-1212 ext. 167
 rconner@atspa.com

Tawn Harshall
Sales Engineer

Process Heating Equipment

724-283-1212 ext. 125
 tharshall@atspa.com

Denny King
Product Manager

Creep and Stress Rupture 
Systems

724-283-1212 ext. 154
 dking@atspa.com

AJ Werner
Product Manager

UTMs, Pressure Testing 
Systems, Test Blocks, 

Asphalt, & Sealant Testers

724-283-1212 ext. 153
awerner@atspa.com

Jeff Miller
Sales Engineer

Creep and Stress Rupture 
Test Systems & Process 

Heating Equipment

724-283-1212 ext. 155
 jmiller@atspa.com


